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Předsíň
Obývací pokoj a kuchyně
Pokoj
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Koupelna
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5,78
25,45
9,29

14,74
1,26
3,51
3,92

63,93 m²

BS.1.45 Sklep 3,04

REZIDENCE

PECHÁČKOVA
číslo bytu BV.21

3+kktyp

66,8 m2

BV / 5.NPobjekt / podlaží

podlahová plocha bytu


	BV.21

